POS PETT ATLETA

1 100 Mersi Enzo

2 64  Cerutti Giacomo

3 46 Falla Emanuele

4 63  Torello Viera Carlo

5 9 Biazzetti Niccolo

6 50 Coda Emanuele

7 68 Girelli Mattia

8 42  Ciobanu Daniel lonel
9 10  Mura Mattia

10 31 Coda Caseia Daniele
11 25 Mantello Edoardo

12 67  Arvat Elisa

13 33  Bressan Alberto

14 15  Orlarej Martino

15 105 Fusa Sergiu Constantin
16 99 Magagna Federico
17 93  Frattini Alessandro
18 36  Caresio Giuliano Franco
19 97 Mistretta Andrea

20 11  Valz Cominet Carlo
21 74 Busca Roberto

22 8 Stabile Emiliano

23 43 Basolo Domenico
24 89 Paonessa Mario

25 65 Costa Giancarlo

26 2 Marciano Eric

27 18 Ubertalli Giacomo
28 70 Domatti Andrea

29 87 Mania Gilio

30 55 Motta Lorenzo

31 19 Bora Paolo

32 51  Torti Alessandro

33 85 Feo Giuseppina

34 14  Santini Michele

35 40 Teagno Mauro

36 94  Vineis Umberto

37 71  Micheletti Davide

38 96 Nwolicha Elizabeth
39 59  Perfetti Andrea

40 44  Castionetti Mauro
41 90 Chiavenuto Diego
42 21 Monetta Renzo Francesco
43 107 Zinesi Simone

44 37 Baratella Fausto

46 39 Defrancesco Andrea
47 52 Sandrin Davide

48 47  Domatti Chiara

49 81  Orlarej Rosa

50 101 Lebole Antonio

51 26 Cesare Roberto

52 92  Bongiovanni Emanuele
53 17 Marchiorato Manuel
54 76 Ravinetto Elena

55 75  Mersi Enrico

56 95 Germanetti Stefano
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LAURETANA MOMBARONE - COMPETITIVA FIDAL (9 KM 1400 MT D+)
Graglia - 03/08/2025

PARTENZA VERTICAL - DISTANZA: 9000 METRI

ANNO CAT

1982
1995
1983
1978
2001
1992
1999
1980
1993
1976
2001
1988
1985
1973
1989
1996
1978
1983
1987
1968
1963
1976
1995
1980
1963
1979
1987
1980
1968
1992
1974
1989
1976
1991
1987
1993
1978
1978
1975
1968
1983
1983
1993
1970
1966
1971
1989
1975
1965
1969
1988
1988
1983
1975
1977

SM40
SM

SM40
SM45
SM

SM

SM

SM45
SM

SM45
SM

SF35
SM40
SM50
SM35
SM

SM45
SM40
SM35
SM55
SM60
SM45
SM

SM45
SM60
SM45
SM35
SM45
SM55
SM

SM50
SM35
SF45
SM

SM35
SM

SM45
SF45
SM50
SM55
SM40
SM40
SM

SM55
SM55
SM50
SF35
SF50
SM60
SM55
SM35
SM35
SF40
SM50
SM45
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COD
VvC014
VC020
CSEN-003
VvC014
TOO015
AO013
RUNCARD
TO262
VC065
CSEN-003
VCO065
AO013
AO003
AO003
A140406
VCO065
NOO052
TO262
VC053
VCO068
VC068
TOO015
A140509
AO013
AO003
VC048
VC048
AO006
A140466
VCO053
VC069
RUNCARD
VvC014
A140466
TO088
VCO053
VC008
VC073
AO013
VCO014
TO088
AO013
VCO053
VCO012
VC068
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
A140340
VCO001
TO059
VC048
VCO053
VCO069
VC008
VCO053

C |

SOCIETA

FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA

CSEN AMRON ASD

FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS

CSEN AMRON ASD

FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS

FIDAL A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING

FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO

FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO

FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

FIDAL WINTER BRICH VALDENGO ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

FIDAL ASD FUTURATLETICA PIEMONTE
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO

FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL G. S. AVIS IVREA

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

FIDAL WINTER BRICH VALDENGO ASD
FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

Ultima Data elaborazione: 03-08-2025 13:45:02

RISULTATO
01.15.02
01.16.11
01.16.40
01.18.18
01.18.41
01.20.45
01.21.45
01.23.57
01.24.13
01.24.30
01.25.41
01.26.58
01.27.03
01.27.08
01.30.06
01.30.21
01.31.34
01.32.02
01.32.05
01.32.17
01.32.25
01.34.41
01.35.13
01.37.05
01.37.48
01.38.04
01.38.07
01.38.17
01.38.28
01.38.51
01.39.23
01.39.28
01.39.58
01.40.03
01.40.09
01.40.12
01.40.33
01.41.27
01.41.45
01.42.20
01.42.38
01.43.02
01.43.43
01.44.02
01.44.38
01.44.47
01.45.28
01.45.28
01.45.44
01.45.50
01.47.03
01.48.00
01.49.08
01.49.08
01.49.31
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57 108 Bonfa Thomas IT 1978 SM45 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.49.33
58 30 Bonfante Giovanni IT 1978 SM45 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 01.49.41
59 7 Lecis Riccardo IT 1983 SM40 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.52.34
60 86  Martinetti Francesco IT 1992 SM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.52.41
61 60 Comello Pier Paolo IT 1966 SM55  CSEN-014 CSEN GRUPPO SPORTIVO FAVARO 01.52.50
62 78 Mello Grand Alberto IT 1969 SM55 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.52.51
63 102 Zordan Adriano IT 1953 SM70 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.53.38
64 82  Curelli Ennio IT 1966 SM55 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.54.02
65 84  Campitelli Stefania IT 1967 SF55 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.54.03
66 61  Pricop Oana IT 1988 SF35 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 01.54.09
67 29 Dilella Maurizio IT 1974 SM50 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.55.22
68 24 Fraquelli Giancarlo IT 1962 SM60 C0O249 FIDAL ATL. CENTRO LARIO 01.56.01
69 34  Ghirardi Milena IT 1966 SF55 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.56.11
70 20 Fontana Bernardino IT 1956 SM65 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 01.56.12
71 12  Martinetto Walter IT 1974 SM50 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 01.56.13
72 48 Brambilla Fabio IT 1967 SM55 VA834 FIDAL NUOVA ATLETICA SAMVERGA ASD 01.56.15
73 5 Zacchi Marco IT 1965 SM60 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.56.28
74 32  Benatti Monica IT 1976 SF45 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.56.29
75 88  Bozzetti Marco IT 1973 SM50 VC068 FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO 01.57.37
76 91  Masera Dante IT 1988 SM35 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.59.23
77 83  Avondoglio Marco IT 1980 SM45  A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.59.24
78 73  Zorzi Simone IT 1979 SM45 VC069 FIDAL WINTER BRICH VALDENGO ASD 01.59.44
79 57  Stroppolo Andrea IT 1967 SM55 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 01.59.45
80 56 Daneluzzo Matteo IT 2003 PM VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 02.01.44
81 98 Giana Alessandro IT 1975 SM50 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 02.03.00
82 41 De Biasio Annalisa IT 1987 SF35 AO004 FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 02.04.01
83 16 Vigliani Giacomo IT 1989 SM35 TOO088 FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 02.04.02
84 23 Pegoraro Irene IT 1989 SF35 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 02.05.29
g5 35 Gaito Sara IT 1993 SF VC068 FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO 02.08.58
86 45  Trivellato Francesca IT 1979 SF45 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 02.09.50
87 77 Celano Eleonora IT 1982 SF40 VC069 FIDAL WINTER BRICH VALDENGO ASD 02.10.39
88 72  Temporin Cristian IT 1973 SM50 VC069 FIDAL WINTER BRICH VALDENGO ASD 02.10.39
89 28  Fortunato Massimo IT 1958 SM65 VC020 FIDAL G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA 02.11.34
90 103 Lovison Alberto IT 1960 SM65 VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 02.12.36
91 38 Megna Arianna IT 1996 SF RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.12.37
92 4 Costa Boschetto Susi IT 1981 SF40 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 02.17.59
93 79  Tessarin Marco IT 1971 SM50 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 02.22.18
94 22  Bovio Stefano IT 1974 SM50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.25.27
95 1 De Stefano Marco IT 1972 SM50 VC068 FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO 02.27.48
96 62  Zago Nicoletta IT 1962 SF60 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 02.28.42
97 49 Boggio Paolo IT 1953 SM70  CSEN-005 CSEN A.S.D. SPORT E NATURA 02.32.19
98 69  Brunetti Andrea IT 1964 SM60 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.38.56
99 106 Biadene Alessandro IT 1968 SM55 VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 02.39.53
100 13  Enrico Davide IT 1983 SM40  A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 02.40.00
101 27 Pavan Giuliano IT 1952 SM70 BG795 FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 03.02.17
102 54  Garizio Pierangelo IT 1964 SM60 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 03.07.17
103 53  Fantone Donatella IT 1965 SF60 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 03.07.18
Totale atleti: 102

SOCIETA NUMEROSE
POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 15
2 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 11
3 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 9
4 VCO008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 6
5 VCO068 FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO 6
6 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 5
7 VCO014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 5
8 VCO069 FIDAL WINTER BRICH VALDENGO ASD 5
9 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 4
10 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 3
11 TOO088 FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 3
12 VCO065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 3
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

A140466
CSEN-003
TOO015
TO262
VC012
VC020
A140031
A140406
A140509
AO004
AO006
BG795
C0249
CSEN-005
CSEN-014
NOO052
TOO059
VA834
VC001
VC066
VCO073

Totale atleti: 102
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UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU

CSEN AMRON ASD
FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA

FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO

FIDAL G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA
UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF

UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA
FIDAL ATL. CENTRO LARIO

CSEN A.S.D. SPORT E NATURA

CSEN GRUPPO SPORTIVO FAVARO
FIDAL A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING

FIDAL G. S. AVIS IVREA

FIDAL NUOVA ATLETICA SAMVERGA ASD
FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922

FIDAL ASD FUTURATLETICA PIEMONTE
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